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

4+4
140 S WETHERLY DR

$2,750,000 1sty-SPANISH

Remodeled Spanish Villa in prime Beverly Hills. Enter gated 
landscaped courtyard perfect for entertaining. The living 
room w/high beamed ceilings along w/ fireplace &hrdwd 
flooring &faux finishing. Formal dining room opens to the 
kitchen &breakfast area all w/ gorgeous hrdwd floors. Master 
suite has a modernized bathroom w/ French doors opening 
to lush back yard. Main house w/ 2 additional bdrms, 
bathroom &guest powder room. Garage converted to a guest 
house w/ a kitchenette and updated bathroom

Remodeled Spanish Villa

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-113496

IMMACULATE & SPACIOUS 2STY 
CONTEMPORARY

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4+5
314 N ELM DR

$3,575,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

SUNLIT, STUNNING, & SPACIOUS 2STY CONTEMPORARY 
ON PRESTIGIOUS ELM DRIVE PROXIMATE TO THE BEST 
OF THE WESTSIDE! OPEN LAYOUT WITH GORGEOUS 
MARBLE FLOORS & FRENCH DRS. DRAMATIC ENTRY W/
SWEEPING STAIRCASE LEADS TO LG 2STY LIV RM & BIG 
DINING AREA. FAM RM W/FP DOWN AND SECONDARY 
LOFT-LIKE FAM RM UP. 3 BD SUITES UP & 1 SUITE DOWN. 
BIG MASTER W/BALCONY/LUXE BA/WALK-IN. GRANITE 
KITCH W/TOP STAINLESS BLT-INS LEADS TO X-DEEP 
YARD W/LUSH FORMAL GARDENS/FOUNTAINS/PERGOLA/
STORAGE ROOM.

www.314ELM.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-983639

QUIET PRIVATE ELEGANT HOME

NELSON SHELTON
Noushin Ahobim 310-863-4325

5+6
570 CHALETTE DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Magnificent Villa in the highly sought after Trousdale Estates. 
Grand foyer with high ceilings & large slabs of marble 
flooring throughout, spacious living & entertaining spaces 
with impeccable attention to detail. Master suite all open 
up to the backyard with a beautiful view of Los Angeles. 
Outdoor spaces provide a private California oasis with 
grassy yard, outdoor loggia, pool with fountains, spa, sauna 
and firepit. Stunning city lights and ocean views enhance the 
elegance of this home!

www.570 chalette.com

Open NEW11-1

PRIME FLATS HOME ON PRIVATE 18,271 
SQ FT LOT

RODEO REALTY - BH
Greg Davis 310-503-4161

4+5.5
614 N CANON DR

$8,000,000 2sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

Sophisticated 4 bedroom, 5.5 bath home in the flats of 
Beverly Hills. Designed by Michael Morrison, this home 
counts among its many features a chef's kitchen and an 
exquisite wood-paneled den. The vaulted ceilings of this 
home's magnificent living room, formal dining room, and 
stunning master suite give way to dramatic views of the 
property's extraordinarily private pool, patio, and lush 
gardens.

Built-ins,cable,dishwasher,range/oven

Open NEW11-2
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

ONCE-IN-A-LIFETIME OPPORTUNITY 
ESTATE IN BHPO

SOTHEBY'S
Bryant | Reichling 323-854-1780

5+5.5
2751 HUTTON DR

$7,250,000

This magnificent gated residence on .75 acres has been 
impeccably remodeled by SIMO Design.  With over 6,200 
sq. ft. of formal living space, the true delight is in the details: 
1,356sf Master Suite, custom home theater, 300+ bottle 
glass wine closet, new glass entertaining pavilion and bocce 
court. This spectacular home forms a synergy between 
material & detail, form & function, technology & tradition. 
Truly an opportunity offered once in a lifetime. Join us 
Tuesday to discover why.

www.2751Hutton.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-114350

GATED MINI ESTATE IN PRIME BHPO

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

6+7
9620 CEDARBROOK DR

$5,990,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Huge motor court. 6 bd/7.5bath. Approx ONE acre. English 
Country house. Formal living room pours into a sizable family 
room; all leading to the backyard. Formal dining near ample 
kitchen. 2nd floor has huge master w/dual baths.  Pool/spa 
w/waterfall, outdoor kitchen & living space leads to North/
South Tennis Court w/lights!  Plus huge guest house w/bath.

www,RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-110246

SOPHISTICATED LIFESTYLE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Hilary Stevens 310-281-3941

5+4
9626 HIGHRIDGE DR

$3,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sleek, single-level contemporary retreat minutes from Rodeo 
Drive, located near Beverly Park.  Spectacular canyon/city 
view estate offers a fabulous lifestyle.  Private backyard with 
pool, spa and barbecue area.  Open floorpan and sliders 
make for easy in/outdoor entertaining.   Spacious living and 
dining rooms, family room is open to center-island kitchen 
with Viking appliances. Office and music rooms, guest bed 
plus two additional beds with work/play area. 2 car garage 
plus carport for 4.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-973163

PRIVATE ONE-STORY RETREAT

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+3
1722 FERRARI DR

$2,099,000 RANCH

Located up a long private driveway at the end of a cul-
de-sac just minutes from the heart of Beverly Hills, this 
wonderful single-story Ranch style home offers a secluded 
& tranquil retreat. Spacious open living room with fireplace, 
dining room, family room, & kitchen with professional 
appliances, marble countertops & breakfast bar. Large 
master suite with luxurious bath, 2 family bdrms with shared 
bath, & 4th bdrm or office. Lovely yard with patio, pool, spa, 
grass area, & lush landscaping.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2

MLS#16-971323

SIGNIFICANT PRICE MODIFICATION

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Crosby Doe (310) 428-6755

4+6
2500 BRIARCREST RD

$6,900,000 MODERN

Zoltan Pali, F.A.I.A. has created one of the finest works of 
architecture in B.H.P.O.  Sited above Beverly Hills on a wide 
PRIVATE  street, this meticulously designed steel framed 
residence is without peer.  It is carefully sited on 7/10s of an 
acre atop a lush, flat, ridge top affording spectacular views 
of the San Gabriel Mtns, Griffith Observatory, downtown LA, 
Long Beach, the Getty, Santa Monica, the Pacific Ocean 
impart a master of the Universe feeling.  Don't miss this rare 
opportunity!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-984399

BEVERLY HILLS CONTEMPORARY ON 
GATED CELEBRITY ENCLAVE

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey 310.908.6800

5+6
9653 OAK PASS RD

$5,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Known for its exclusive privacy, celebrity pedigree, and a 
family-focused atmosphere, this Contemporary Modern 
is situated on one of the most highly-desirable gated 
enclaves in Beverly Hills. Living in over 5700 sqft, 9653 Oak 
Pass Road offers 5 bedrooms and 6 bathrooms which are 
designed for a flexible floor-plan.  Free-flowing spaces offer 
spectacular indoor/outdoor living which support entertaining 
on both a large and intimate scale.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

MLS#14-814107

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+7
2539 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$5,395,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Located in the estate area of Upper Benedict Canyon and 
hidden behind gates is this secluded oasis compound. A 
large motorcourt greets the visitor with guest parking. A 
dramatic resort like pool and waterfall are enveloped in 
lush landscaping. This beautiful outdoor entertaining area 
is flanked by a stunning 1 bedroom guest house with a 
"great room" and the main house distinguished by bold 
contemporary architecture.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open rev12-2 592B2

MLS#16-104414

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Dee Crawford 310-259-4428

4+5
2239 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,999,000 MID-CENTURY

FULLY FURNISHED with beautiful designer furniture, art 
& fixtures all included. Designer cooks kitchen with every 
imaginable appliance. Each bedroom is large with beautiful 
marble baths and large closets all light and bright opening 
to an enormous entertainers private back yard with rolling 
lawns, new designer swimming pool with granite, custom 
stone, beautiful waterfalls and a spa, mature Oak trees, 
orange trees a gazebo and much more!

Antna,BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Other

Open rev11-1

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#16-984353

7 BDR HOME IN PRIME BHPO W/ 
POOL&SUNDECK

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Alexis Assouline 3109906894

7+7
2054 SAN YSIDRO DR

$15,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

EXCEPTIONAL 7BD FAMILY HOME, 3 BEAUTIFUL MASTER 
SUITES, BALCONY OVERLOOKING POOL, 32FT SUN 
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
Exceptional details. Enter the gated courtyard entrance to 
dramatic living room with fireplace & wedding cake plaster 
work. Dining room w/original wrought iron gates & stained 
glass windows. Hardwood floors .Chef’s kitchen has glass 
door Sub Zero&Wolf stove.  The Master has beautiful stained 
glass windows.Sitting room leads to enchanting backyard 
perfect for al fresco dining. Near Runyon Cyn.

STYLISH 1926 SPANISH  - SEE FULL PAGE AD

Open NEW11-2

MODERN CONTEMPORARY MULTI-LEVEL 
ENTERTAINMENT HOME WITH POOL

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN BH
Ivan Estrada 3235742317

3+5
8563 BRIER DR

$1,799,000 4sty-CONTEMPORARY

Entertainers dream! Multi-level contemporary home w/ high 
ceilings spanned by windows to bring in abundant light. 
Gourmet kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances and Cesar-
Stone counters. Two master suites each w/ own spa-like 
bathrooms. Top level Master-Retreat with private office, 
walk-in closet, stand alone soaking tub, large steam shower, 
and balcony w/ panoramic views. Theater Room w/ 92" 
projection screen. Pool plus jacuzzi, bar, fire pit, BBQ area, 
audio systems, surveillance, and storage.

www.IvanEstradaProperties.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-960713

NEWLY BUILT CONTEMPORARY

COMPASS
O'Reilly/Segall/Styne 310.980.5304

3+3
7350 PACIFIC VIEW DR

$2,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Brand new contemporary blends a modern aesthetic 
seamlessly w/steel beamed construction. Views of the 
mountains, Hollywood sign & city lights through walls of 
glass. The finest quality finishes & meticulous attention to 
detail are evident from the minute you walk in the front door. 
There are three generously proportioned bedrooms including 
a master suite w/large closet and bath w/soaking tub & 
spacious shower. The large deck overlooks the backyard w/
plenty of patio space & an infinity spa.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open red2895000
11-2

MLS#16-106524

AMAZING VIEWS! VERY PRIVATE! 20 
MINUTES FROM MAJOR STUDIOS!

PACIFIC PROPERTIES
Robert Eilbacher 323-863-5030

3+3
2870 PACIFIC VIEW TRL

$1,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

Panoramic 260 Degree Views! Incredible Privacy. No 
neighbors to the North, West, or Above. Far Grander than 
other local properties with Sweeping Views and Oversize Lot 
- Bonus parcel incl. Light and Bright! Updated Kitchen and 
Baths. Grassy areas. Huge Deck. Room for Pool. Separate 
GH. At the bottom of Pacific View Trl,  turn Left (West) - Last 
house with Beige Exterior on the right. Two minutes from 
Mulholland. PLEASE park in front of house or where street 
ends - not in front of East neighbor.

High-Tech Nest Environmental.

Open red11-2

MLS#16-981297

RARE HOLLYWOOD HILLS HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Tom Davila 310.432.6492

3+3
7255 CAVERNA DR

$1,349,000 MID-CENTURY

If you’ve seen this property before, you must see it again. Set 
in prime Hollywood Hills, this RARE mcm has a fresh look & 
a great flr pln. LR, DR, kitch & outdoor deck all face inspiring 
city light views. Recently updated, the home now showcases 
a chef’s kitch, Surround Sound, tankless wtr heater & new 
HVAC & security systems. Main living areas have hwood flrs, 
a gas fireplace & stylish built-ins. French doors open to a 
balcony leading to home’s oversized outdoor living space.

www.RAREHollywoodHillsHome.com

Open red1375000
11-2
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MLS#16-111866

ENGLISH COTTAGE IN PRIME SUNSET 
STRIP LOCATION

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

4+4
9092 ST IVES DR

$2,995,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Incredible Opportunity to own in a prime north of Sunset 
location! This beautiful and enchanting walled and gated 
2-story English cottage is the perfect hideaway w/ privacy 
and proximity to Sunset Strip shopping/dining. With 4BD & 
4BA on several levels as well as a delightful office, there is 
also plenty of generous outdoor entertainment spaces and 
views of Los Angeles from the master bedroom.  Offering 
incredible privacy and an unbeatable location, this is the 
perfect home to update or develop.
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
the formal living room and great room all serve as subtle 
reminders of this rich architectural style. Built only two years 
ago, no detail was spared to bring the homeowner every 
state-of-the-art convenience.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

BEST PRICED HOME NORTH OF 
WILSHIRE! WARNER SCHOOL DISTRICT!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
John A. Woodward IV 310/729-7372

4+2.5
930 WESTHOLME AVE

$2,299,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Lovely clean & bright 4+2.5 Traditional in A+ Westwood 
location north of Wilshire in Westwood Hills. Living rm. & den 
w/shared fireplace. Covered patio off den. Center hall entry. 
Formal dining rm. & breakfast area w/patio. 4 bedrooms & 2 
baths up, half bath down. Backyard has covered patio with 
upslope hillside, mature ground cover & trees. 2 car garage 
(not direct access). Warner school district.

Terrific Location in Westwood Hills!

Open NEW11-2

VERY SPECIAL TRADITIONAL IN 
WESTWOOD HILLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

3+2.5
284 BRONWOOD AVE

$2,239,000 TRADITIONAL

Very special, tastefully updated 3 BD/2.5 BA Westwood Hills 
Traditional. Sensible floorplan graced by hardwood floors 
& gleaming woodwork. Move-in-ready & has remarkable 
flow from indoors to out. Living rm w/ frplc. Formal dining 
rm. Eat-in cook’s kitchen opens to light-filled family rm w/ 
frplc. 3 spacious BR’s together incl. a terrific master. Great 
outdoor spaces w/ used-brick patio, deck, built-in BBQ, spa 
& beautiful gardens. Neighborhood views. Added upgrades, 
many of them recent. Warner.

www.284Bronwood.com

Lunch NEW11-2

STUNNING PROTO HOMES 
ARCHITECTURAL

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tami Pardee 310-607-6517

4+3
2521 WESTWOOD BLV

$1,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Welcome to the future of home building! Proto Homes 
& Pardee Properties present an exquisite Architectural, 
showcasing the efficient and green process of a thoughtful 
and timeless pre-fabricated dwelling. With nearly 2800 sq ft, 
the home welcomes you in warmth with beautiful hardwood 
and polished concrete floors, an open concept layout with 
room for entertaining and designers chef's kitchen with 
center island. Enjoy outdoor relaxation on this generous 
5800 sq ft lot with ideal garden dining.

Fridge, Range, Stove, Dishwasher

Lunch NEW11-2

MAGNIFICENT WESTWOOD HOME!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

4+4
2101 VETERAN AVE

$1,499,000 TRADITIONAL

Walk up the stoned pathway w/ blooming roses to this 
magnificent Westwood beauty. This 3 bd + guest house 
traditional is centrally located in Westwood. The charming 
entry features hrwd floors w/ coved ceilings & oversized bay 
window. Walk into the updated kitchen w/ SS appliances 
& windows overlooking the private yard. This lovingly 
maintained home has a re-done guest house w/ a wet 
bar, storage, & bathroom with floor-to-ceiling tile. Close to 
everything, this incredible home is going fast!

www.2101veteran.com

Open NEW11-2

UPDATED CENTURY CITY ADJ 2 BD/2BA 
PENTHOUSE!

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund / Patty Best 310.801.2641

2+2
2263 FOX HILLS DR, UNIT 304

$639,000 SPANISH

Desired courtyard building in prime Westwood neighborhood. 
Ideal open floor plan with 2 bedroom suites on opposite 
sides of unit. Living room w/ fireplace and balcony with 
sliding door. Updated kitchen with granite countertops and 
stainless steel appliances opened to dining area & living 
room. Master suite with 2 closets including spacious walk in 
closet. Both bathrooms rmdld w/ travertine finishes. Laundry 
in-unit, pets okay, 2 tandem secured parking w/storage. 
Common rooftop deck.

dishwasher range oven

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-108140

SPECTACULAR NEW 2016 GROUND UP 
ARCHITECTURAL CONSTRUCTION.

TELES PROPERTIES
Easton and Elston 310-704-3451

5+6
10346 KESWICK AVE

$3,150,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A very special one of a kind home; from the art gallery 
entrance filled with light and space  to the roof top deck (with 
fire pit) overlooking  Century City, the Wilshire corridor & the 
Santa Monica mountains.    5 bedrooms  5.5 baths. Perfectly 
located next to Century City & Fox studios. One of the last of 
the larger homes & cannot be built again.  Dedicated media 
room,  a 200 bottle refrigerated wine room, huge pantry, 
upstairs loft/lounge, built-in  BBQ  &  pool sized pvt. yard.

10346KeswickAvenue.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-112902

REGENCY WILSHIRE

NORTH R.E.SERVICES
Alexandra North 310-271-8068

2+3
10551 WILSHIRE #1605

$1,775,000

Unobstructed City Views.Front facing lite + bright unit. 2BR 
+ 2.5 bas + den/office.Grand scale LR w/gas FPL. H/W 
floors, Hi-ceils + wet bar. Formal DR.Den/office (possible 3rd 
bedroom). Kitchen w/center Island, + eat-in breakfast area. 
Separate laundry room + storage. Large Master suite w/
sitting area and City views + 2 walk-in closets. Master bath 
with separate tub and shower, double sinks + views. Side by 
Side parking + extra storage. Full service building with all 
amenities + valet parking.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-114242

PRISTINE RE-DO SWEEPING VIEWS AT 
PRESTIGIOUS TEN FIVE SIXTY

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Adler 310.713.2867

2+2.5
10560 WILSHIRE BLVD #702

$1,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Bright S/E corner 2,2000 sq. ft. 2bd, 2ba with black granite 
entry & powder room.  Center island kitchen with new 
stainless steel appliances and breakfast area with view. 
Three large terraces. Extensive mirrored closets in dressing 
room and master bath plus oversized shower.  Full service 
building with beautifully redone common areas, 24 hr 
concierge, valet, pool, gym, social room, sauna & spa.

10560wilshire702.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-114852

LIVE IN LUXURY AT THE CONCORD, 
CENTURY CITY

WISH SOTHEBY'S
Carol Huston 310.922.6509

3+3
1520 BEVERLY GLEN #403

$1,100,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A rare opportunity to own a "celebrity pied-a-terre" at The 
Concord, one of the most prestigious properties in Century 
City. It features a secure building w/, heated pool, hot 
tub, updated gym, gated garage parking, 10x10 storage 
room for each unit. This luxurious 3BR/2.5BA, two-level 
New York style town home with beautiful architectural 
details throughout. Close to the Century City Mall to be 
completed in 2017, great restaurants and shopping. A 
fabulous alternative to the Wilshire Corridor!

FABULOUS NY STYLE 2-STORY TOWNHOUSE!

Lunch NEW11-2

ULTRA LARGE CONDO IN FABULOUS 
LOCATION

RE/MAX ESTATE PROP
Robin Fox 310 490-6540

2+2.5
1520 CAMDEN AVE, UNIT 201

$785,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Wonderful west facing sun-filled over 1750 sq ft corner unit. 
Huge living and dining areas lead to private balcony. Freshly 
painted, great spacious kitchen with breakfast room, very 
large bedrooms, custom built-ins, plantation shutters, new 
carpeting, hardwood flooring, gas fireplace, great closets,  
2 side by side gated parking spaces with storage, pool, rec 
room, spa and sauna. Fabulous Westwood location walking 
distance to restaurants, theaters, and UCLA. Should not to 
be missed!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-969777

LARGE CORNER UNIT WITH 
PANORAMIC VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Margie Markus 818 807-7414

2+2.5
10450 WILSHIRE #9J

$1,199,000

2000+ SF elegant bright corner unit w/exceptional panoramic 
ocean, mountain & city views at The Churchill. With only one 
shared wall, this unit offers a spacious open floor plan. 
Expansive liv & din room areas with custom hardwood 
floors and built in cabinetry. Master bedroom suite has 
been remodeled to feature a large den (originally the 3rd 
bed) offering an entire wall of closets. Washer/dryer in unit, 
recessed lighting, numerous additional closets including 2 
walk-ins, plantation shutters.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Washer/Dryer,Other

Open red1275000
11-1

MLS#16-115676

INCREDIBLE BUY AT THE COMSTOCK!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock 310-777-6351

2+2
865 COMSTOCK AVE #16F

$875,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Wonderful North Facing Unit overlooking the Santa Monica 
Mountains & the greenery of Holmby Hills & Westwood! Enjoy 
the Sunset from this 2 Bdrm unit converted to 1 Bdrm+Den 
w/ enormous living area & walls of glass!  Gracious entry, 
updated kitchen w/ Caesarstone counters overlooking entire 
living space, large mstr suite, two spa like baths, one w/ 
spa tub & other w/ steam shower & adjoining dry sauna! 
Second bdrm was converted to den by previous owner to 
add spaciousness to this lovely unit!

Bring or Send Clients, Park on Comstock

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#16-105488

STYLISH 1960'S "MAD MEN" -ERA 
HOME

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Robert Radcliffe 3102555454

5+4
577 N GREENCRAIG RD

$2,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

Designed by award-winning architect Lee Miller, whose work 
was featured at the Pacific Design Center. Stylish 1960s 
"Mad Men"-era home, slightly remodeled w/ today's modern 
amen, incl remodeled baths & floor to ceiling sliding glass 
doors, allowing for a sun-drenched home while maintaining 
its historic & architectural integrity. The lowest of its 3 
levels: 1 bed apt w/ kitchenette, full bath & separate entry. 
Enormous use of space, high ceilings & access to deck 
overlooking the large grassy lot.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

PLEASE JOIN US FOR LUNCH!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ellen McCormick 310-230-3707

6+7
123 S WOODBURN DR

$6,995,000 1sty-SPANISH

A showcase for an artist’s spirit and vision, this Spanish 
hacienda has been transformed into an exquisite statement 
of timeless elegance.  Originally built in 1937, it has been 
re-created and updated with state of the art infrastructure, 
systems and custom finishes.  Evocative of a traditional 
European villa, this home presents an engaging alliance 
between old world refinement and contemporary nuance 
with careful attention to details, materials, and colors.

www.123Woodburn.com

Lunch NEW11-2

5 Bedroom Modern on a quiet flat cul-de sac off North Bundy.  Rustic setting with views of tree top, mountains 
& The Getty.  Full renovation has been done.  4 bedrooms up, 1 down. Pool, Outdoor bbq,

Prjct
12160 LA CASA LN

$3,195,000 2sty-MODERN
Open NEW11-2

THE AGENCYDaniel Brown
Pool, Built in BBQ, Views.

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#16-114768

CHARMING SPANISH IN PRIVATE OASIS!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Charles Pence 310-458-4024

2+3
1023 S BUNDY DR

$2,495,000 SPANISH

Romantic Spanish Hacienda hidden behind a tall privacy 
hedge. A true retreat full of old-world charm. 2 bd, 2.5 ba 
plus a converted garage w/office, den &  ¾ bath. Filled w/
natural light, archways, authentic tile detailing, hardwood 
floors & custom fixtures. Arched living room w/frplce leads to 
FDR. Rustic chef’s kitchen w/stainless steel appl & breakfast 
nook. Lovely master bedroom w/luxurious bath. Tranquil & 
private backyard, sparkling pool & lounge patio surrounded 
by lush landscaping.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-114668

GREAT STARTER HOME OR 
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

THE AGENCY
Santiago Arana 424-231-2400

6+4
2536 PESQUERA DR

$2,495,000 2sty-OTHER

This adorable home in serene Mandeville Canyon is a great 
starter home or an amazing development opportunity. This 
home offers 6 bedrooms and 3.5 baths. The main level 
features a formal living room with fireplace, dining room, 
huge family room with bar area. The kitchen with nice 
appliances looks out into the backyard. The one bedroom 
suite completes the first floor. Upstairs features 5 bedrooms 
and 2 baths along with a den area that could be used as an 
office. .Backyard with pool, spa and BBQ

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING TRADITIONAL HOME IN 
BRENTWOOD GLEN

PARTNERS TRUST
Jennifer Pinckert (310)500-1411

3+2
11361 ISLETA ST

$1,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming, one-story home on a fantastic corner lot in 
Brentwood Glen. Featuring 3 beds & 2 baths. This beautiful 
home has hardwood floors, pitched high ceilings, recessed 
lights, crown and base moldings. Formal entry, spacious 
living room with fireplace and dining room. Large open 
kitchen with center island and custom cabinets. Den has 
French doors that lead to private brick patio & grassy back 
yard. Excellent floor plan for entertaining on a grand or 
intimate scale. Welcome home!

Open NEW11-2

PRIME BRENTWOOD HILLS IN A 
BREATHTAKING SETTING!

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Adrienne Tourtelot 310-413-1088

5+4
2322 CHERYL PL

$1,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Luxuriate in this serene and private location on an expansive 
lot in Brentwood Hills. Surrounded by sweeping canyon 
views, old growth trees and lush foliage surround this hilltop 
treasure at the end of a quiet and secluded cul-de-sac. With 
miles of rustic and peaceful hiking trails close by, you’re 
only minutes to the heart of Brentwood with the city’s best 
shopping, restaurants, and schools. Build your dream home 
in this haven of privacy, beauty, and romantic canyon living.

Open NEW11-2 591C7

MLS#15-951875

NEWLY PRICED!!! FIRST TIME ON 
MARKET

HILTON & HYLAND
Hyland, Furman, Cohan 310.278.3311

8+12
12727 HIGHWOOD ST

$17,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Magnificent Traditional estate in prestigious Brentwood Park.  
Enter into a grand 2 story foyer leading to an elegant formal 
living, family and dining room.  Featuring soaring ceilings, 
walnut hardwood flooring and intricate detailing throughout. 
Spacious lower level features a media room and maid's 
quarters.  Sprawling park-like grounds with lush landscaped 
gardens leading to a sparkling infinity pool and spa.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#16-975879

LUXE FARMHOUSE WITH MODERN 
SENSIBILITY

GIBSON / CB BW
Susan Stark / Joan Capli 310.345.7450

5+6.5
13167 BOCA DE CANON LN

$10,350,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This exquisitely designed home has contemporary flair w/
clean lines & refined appointments. Dramatic entry, beamed 
ceiling living rm, grand patios w/outdoor kitchen +dining 
areas, flat grassy yard & cyn views. Below is pool/spa & 
guest hse. Gourmet kitchen w/brkfast area & lrg pantry. 
Formal dining rm, butler pantry, media rm, playroom/family 
rm, utility rm, powder, & guest ste dwnstrs. Up is master ste 
w/sweeping tree views & stunning bath. Library/office, guest 
wing w/3 suites +2nd laundry rm.

MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-976309

MARC APPLETON-DESIGNED TRUE 
SPANISH HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
Barbara Tenenbaum 310.720.7270

4+5
178 N CARMELINA AVE

$8,750,000 SPANISH

Sensational opportunity to own a Marc Appleton-designed 
true Spanish home in the heart of Brentwood. The residence 
is private & gated, located on one of Brentwood's most 
desirable streets. Enjoy being within a close proximity to the 
famous country mart, a top-class shopping precinct, and the 
city's top schools. The home boasts 4 bedroom suites and 
5.5 bathrooms, with an additional upstairs loft, which makes 
an easy convertible bedroom.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-913941

MAGNIFICENT MEDITERRANEAN 
ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Wayne Pridgen 310.301.6523

5+5
11920 BRENTWOOD GROVE DR

$3,625,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Magnificent Mediterranean Estate walled and gated 3-Story 
home sits on a large 18,500 sq. Ft. private lot with exotic 
matured landscaping, pool, patio, BBQ and play area, large 
motor court with 3 car garage and picturesque views of 
the hills. This fabulous home is truly exceptional California 
lifestyle living in Brentwood.

www.waynepridgen.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-100228

CHARMING HOME IN HISTORIC 
BRENTWOOD POLO FIELDS

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Charles Pence 310-458-4024

3+3
1383 JONESBORO DR

$2,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming 3 bedroom and 3 bath house in historic Brentwood 
Polo Fields.  Close to Santa Monica beach, enjoy coastal 
climate all year long.  Completely renovated in 2002 with 
oak hardwood floors throughout, impressive master suite, 
custom cabinetry in kitchen and master bath.  Beautifully  
landscaped and gated front yard, private backyard with 
flagstone patio.  This is a golfer’s dream just a street away 
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

SOTHEBYS INTL REALTY
C.Schultz - T.Clarke 818-522-7134

3+3
11540 ROCHESTER AVE #102

$959,000 CONTEMP MED

Light bright 3-Bed/2.5 Bath Condo - Brentwood adjacent 
-minutes from Westwood/UCLA and Santa Monica.  Living/
dining room areas open on to a large patio.  Gourmet kit w/
high-end appliances, Italian cabinetry, granite counters and 
stone floors.  Master suite w/ 2 closets, one walk-in; bath 
offers dual sinks, separate tub & shower. 2 fireplaces, wood 
floors & shutters throughout; w/d in unit- NO COMMON 
WALLS. Small boutique 9-unit, well maintained, secure 
building offers guest parking.

www.11540Rochester102.com

Open NEW11-2

OWN A PIECE OF THE WESTSIDE!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jennifer L. & Mimi S. 310.666.8427

3+2.5
2030 S BENTLEY AVE, UNIT 200

$893,000 MEDITERRANEAN

3 bedroom, 2.5 bath approximately 2,030 sq. ft. condo with 
private elevator (1 unit per floor). Master bedroom with en 
suite master bath, spa tub and separate shower, walk-in 
closet and in-unit laundry room. 2 fireplaces, 2 balconies on 
a tree-lined street.

www.2030bentley200.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-2

Stunning End Unit in Small Building. Views, French Doors, Hardwood, Granite/Stainless, Cooks Kitchen. Great 
for Entertaining. Custom Shades, Fireplace, Side x side Parking, Pets OK., Inside Laundry.

2+2.5
1506 CORINTH AVE, UNIT 301

$789,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW11-2

KELLER WILLIAMSRhonda Kohn 310-351-7100
Range/Oven, W/D, Fridge, Fireplace

MLS#16-114642

BEAUTIFULLY DESIGNED AND 
CONSTRUCTED CONDO!

COLDWELL BANKER - SM
Gary Limjap 310.430.0818

2+2
1706 COLBY AVE #102

$668,000 CONTEMPORARY

Built in 1993 w/apx. 1279 sqft. Spacious floor plan w/high 
ceilings.  Rich walnut wood floors. Fireplace. Gourmet 
kitchen wi/granite tops & lots of cupboard space. Formal 
dining room w/granite countertop dry bar. Plantation shutters 
& recessed lights. Balcony off the living area. Side by side 
laundry. Large master suite w/sitting area & patio access. 
His & hers walk in closet. Spacious master bath w/separate 
tub & shower. Central heat and ac. Video monitor intercom 
system. 2 car parking.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2
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08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

EXTRAORDINARY OPPORTUNITY TO 
OWN IN CHEVIOT HILLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Emily Bregman 310.699.7038

4+4
3148 CLUB DR

$2,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Restored with the highest quality workmanship, crown 
moldings, high ceilings & recessed lighting. Effortless flow 
through the formal living room to great room opening 
to a newly remodeled chef’s kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances. Sliding glass doors open to backyard dining 
area with BBQ and projection screen. Perfect for outdoor 
entertaining.  BOSE surround sound indoors & outdoors. 
Mature landscaping surrounds the home creating the perfect 
oasis. Gorgeous pool with spa.  4BD/4BA + office.

www.3148club.com

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

FANTASTIC BEVERLYWOOD ADJACENT 
LOCATION - CHARMING STREET

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Sandi Jacoby 310.820.9312

3+1.75
9739 CASHIO ST

$1,550,000 TRADITIONAL

An optimum open floor plan of 3bds/1.75bas, filled with an 
abundance of light.  A generously sized kitchen & breakfast 
area, linked to a large living room, bonus room and dining 
area, encircling an inviting outdoor courtyard.  Additionally, 
there’s a spacious grassy back yard area. Make this home 
your own by putting your own special touch on it, turning it 
into a very special sparkling jewel.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-114790

REMODELED 3BD/3BA BH ADJ HOME - 
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Joel+Dorit Cooper 310-990-4655

3+3
1138 S ELM DR

$1,489,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Beyond tall, rich green hedges sits a stylish, remodeled 
home situated a stone-throw from
Beverly Hills! Bright & inviting 3BD, 3BA + study home 
features open floor plan, gourmet eat-in kitchen, entertainer’s 
living room & 2 en-suite baths. Spacious master suite w/ 
walk-in-closet. This property has new roof, new HVAC, new 
tankless water heater, new wood floors, landscaped yards. 
Centrally located close to dining, markets and great schools. 
Don’t wait this home looks great in photos & in person!

CANFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Open NEW11-2 632G3

A LOT OF BANG FOR YOUR BUCK!

KELLER WILLIAMS MDR
REBCCA SEKULICH 310-709-1701

4+2
2432 S HALM AVE

$1,099,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Spacious, 1926 Reyneir Village home on the market for the 
first time in over 40 years! This roomy house sits tucked in 
on a quite street, and is beaming with potential! This original 
gem is ready for the perfect buyer who craves space and 
storage. Original hardwood floors, fireplace, an enormous 
great room w/ bonus office space and 1st floor 1/4 bath. 
Nice yard, and detached 2 car garage. Don't miss this 
opportunity to create something fabulous, and turn your 
vision into a reality!

Stove, dishwasher,

Refresh. NEW11-1:30

MLS#16-114302

GREAT VALUE IN REYNIER VILLAGE!

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Shaun Seeram 310-779-3990

4+3
2832 REYNIER AVE

$1,049,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Wonderful light & bright 4br/3ba two story home in move 
in condition.  Large scaled rooms, great floor plan.  Hwd 
floors, fireplace,  formal dining room, beautiful remodeled 
eat in kitchen, stainless steel appliances, recessed lights.  
Luxurious master suite on the 2nd floor with great views, 
vaulted ceilings, balcony,  incredible spacious bath with spa 
tub, huge closets. Central AC/heat, new hot water heater.  
New drought tolerant landscaping,  lush private back yard 
with fruit trees

range/refrig/washer/dryer/dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

LUXURY UNIT IN THE PRESTIGIOUS 
ROXBURY PLACE

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Adam Sires/Mike Nourmand 310.498.1024

2+2.5
1318 ROXBURY DR, UNIT 212

$1,099,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spacious w/en-suite BAs & custom closets. High ceilings, 
glazed porcelain tiles, granite & marble counters, hardwd 
flrs & Milano interior drs. Designer kitchen w/SS appliances 
opens to dining & living rm w/balcony & tree top views. 
State-of-the-art technology w/finger print access & private 
alarm. Laundry rm w/addt'l private storage in gated garage. 
Bldg incl concierge, garden crtyrd w/ fountain & gym. 
Amazing location mins from Beverly Hills & Century City.

www.1318RoxburyDr.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-104864

MOVE-IN CONDITION 3BR+2.5BA W/ 
OVER 1,500SQ FT

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

3+3
1135 S SHENANDOAH ST #103

$779,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Luxurious, move-in condition 3Br+2Ba Condo in controlled 
access complex. Great open floor plan. High end kitchen 
w/ professional style Fisher Paykel stainless appliances & 
granite counters. Kitchen opens to large dining area & living 
room. Living room w/fireplace opens to private patio. Good 
sized master suite w/ walk in closet. Beautiful master bath 
w/double sinks, large bathing tub & over-sized shower. High 
ceilings & hardwood floors. Inside laundry. 2 car parking. 
Recreation room.

Blt-Ins, Hi ceilings great master suite

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

WONDERFUL SPANISH URBAN OASIS

COLDWELL BANKER/BHS
Babbitt/Heller 310-804-6027

4+2.5
802 N SPAULDING AVE

$1,485,000 2sty-SPANISH

This 2 story Spanish charmer is gated and hedged for 
privacy - on corner lot North of Melrose.
Captivating courtyard complete with over 20 types of fruit 
trees.  Living room w/spectacular beam
ceiling, Batchelder fireplace, hardwood floors, formal dining, 
remodeled Kitchen - light and bright
w/eat-in breakfast area - 2 beds down (one is convertible 
office/den)/1.5 baths and addition 
upstairs from 2006 featuring master suite and another 
bedroom - garage/bonus rm - rooftop deck!

Refrigerator, stove, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-115042

RAMSEY-SHILLING ASSO
Scott Wolkoff 818-807-5834

2+2
950 N KINGS RD #322

$798,000 UNKNOWN

Stunning and dramatic condo in much desired west 
hollywood. Loft and roof deck with views. open kitchen with 
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
house water filtration.

www.708-17th.com

Open NEW11-2

LIVE ON A GRAND SCALE WITH 
EXPANSIVE OCEAN VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

4+4.5
2004 MARINE ST

$2,349,000

This spacious home has 3 levels. The double-gated entrance 
opens to the light filled foyer & you’ll start to be intrigued by 
the spectacular view. There’s a fireplace & built-ins in the LR 
& DR area, where French doors lead you to the back & deck 
above the garage. This level has a separate office & large 
kitchen & FR. Upstairs there's 3 beds all en-suite. The lower 
level is fully finished w/it’s own entrance. With this much 
square footage the possibilities are endless.

Open NEW11-2
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ONE OF "WORLD'S 100 BEST HOUSES"

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tami Pardee 310-907-6517

2+2.75
2727 11TH ST

$2,275,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Sunset Park architectural corner gem designed by Sally Trout 
& published in the Art Book 2000 as one of the "World's 
100 Best Houses". This home breathes function & luxury 
w/ light filled, flexible living space. Privacy hedges & lush 
landscaping surround the property. Spend time outdoors 
dining alfresco or taking a dip in the pool. Seconds to 
the Beach, Rose & Main Street. Property listed as a two 
bedroom, however there is a lot of potential to make it a 
three bedroom.

Pool, Dishwasher

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-981367

HUGE $500,000 REDUCTION!!!!!

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

5+5
370 20TH ST

$6,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully Renovated 5BR, 4.BA home  in Gillett Regent 
Square, Franklin School District. This special home offers 
a California lifestyle w/indoor & outdoor living. Grand sized 
Living room w/FP & French doors that open to a lrge front 
patio. Chef’s kit w/top-of-the line Wolf appliances. Cozy Fam 
rm w/FP one main BR dwn. Up entails sitting area & brand 
new master wing  w/FP & sit area. Private lrge grassy yard 
w/rm for pool. Three car garage.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#16-980637

MATCHLESS 1920’S BEACH 
BUNGALOW’

BULLDOG REALTORS, IN
Golda Savage 310.770.4490

2+1
211 PACIFIC ST #211

$1,749,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

2+1 standalone in a compound of five vintage bungalows. 
This home features soaring ceilings with an open floor plan, 
French doors, hardwood floors, fireplace, private out door 
decks w/shower, lush garden w/pond and parking. The 
master bedrm is tranquil looking out at greenery and the loft 
room with dramatic cathedral window is a perfectly versatile 
space. Just around the corner from Yogaworks, shops, Urth 
Cafe, Dog Park. Farmers market and the beach. Summer at 
the beach!

washer/dryer

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#16-110478

REMODELED 5 BEDROOM, N OF 
MONTANA W/ PRIVACY

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Connie De Groot 310-913-1184

5+5
333 22ND ST

$5,499,000 VILLA

NEWLY Remod 5 BR,N of Montana w/over 5,500 sq ft. Grand 
step down liv rm w/frpl, gourm kit w Viking appl, lrg cntr 
island that opens to lrg fam area w skylights, frpl, wet bar, 
high ceil, butler's pntry, Din rm w food prep-area and it's 
own service entrance. Mstr ste w/vaulted ceil, step up sitting 
area, frpl, dual walk-in closets. Mstr ba w free standing tub. 
Lower level has one bdrm w bath and media/game that could 
be used as xtra Bdrm. Bckyd w Jacuzzi, cabana, grass yrd, 
BBQ, rm for pool.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-970805

BOM - GREAT SUNSET PARK VALUE-
PRICE VERY FLEXIBLE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Sheila Rose 3108901521

4+3
2216 ASHLAND AVE

$1,774,995 OTHER

Second opportunity to get into Santa Monica for yesterday's 
prices
 Bring your owner/users, developers and flippers.  Rare 
opportunity for all three.   The current home is 4 bedrooms 
and has some remodeling with new floors,granite counters 
and stainless steel appliance.   Ashland is one of the prime 
streets in Sunset  Park with unlimited potential.  Seller 
is motivated and will look at all offers.   Call agents for 
showings and more information, why the previous escrow 
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
features: New hardwood floors, open plan living & dining 
room, large & flexible kitchen/den area ready for next buyers 
vision - offering tremendous upside, completely built-out 
attic & extra bathroom upstairs.

www.GregHarrisEstates.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-969725

NEW REVISED PRICE! LET'S DO SOME 
SERIOUS BUSINESS

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Betsy Malloy (323) 806-0203

7+8
368 S RIMPAU BLVD

$8,950,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

ASKING PRICE SLASHED! BRING ALL OFFERS! Prestigious 
Hancock Park Mediterranean estate incorporates a modern 
lifestyle in a time honored and well designed home. This 
newly re-imagined 1960 to 2016 Italian Contemporary 
Mediterranean boasts expert attention to detail and design. 
Room on the property for a full car collection. Located in 
Hancock Park, this estate unlike any of its kind is fitted to be 
"The Duke" of Hancock Park. Co-listed with Brandon Cohan 
of Hilton & Hyland. Enjoy Your Tuesday!

Catered Lunch, Craft Beer, Entertainment

Lunch red10995000

11-2

MLS#16-112230

MAGNIFICENT 3 STORY VICTORIAN 
BUILT IN 1898

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Lisa Hutchins 323-460-7626

11+10
357 LORRAINE BLVD

$8,195,000 3sty-VICTORIAN

One of Windsor Square's grandest-12,500 sq ft on a nearly 
27,000 lot! 12bedrms +8.5 baths. 3 floors of glorious, 
priceless craftsmanship. Grand entry which is a sitting 
room; the library, the dining room w/ linen-fold paneling & 
leaded, stained glass windows; the hidden bar room with 
hand carved walls and secret door to outside; Magnificent 
"French ballroom" ; butlers pantry; large eat-in classic 
kitchen; maids+bath plus powder. This one-of-a-kind estate 
is breathtaking!

Dshwshr

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-112008

GRAND & MAGNIFICENT HOME IN 
HANCOCK PARK

COLDWELL BANKER HPS
June Ahn (323) 855-5558

5+5
265 S ROSSMORE AVE

$5,280,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Once owned by royalty, this grand and magnificent striking 
home is located on diplomatic row near Wilshire Country 
Club in Hancock Park. The home features generous grounds 
w/ a big swimming pool suited for large gatherings. The main 
house has 5BD & 4½ BAs. Gourmet kitchen opens up to the 
breakfast rm which leads to formal dining rm. Enter the huge 
open patio deck from the family rm. Living rm has fpl. As per 
Appraisal Report: Main house 4,956 sft. & Guest House 600 
sft. total sft approx 5,556.

Open Saturday & Sunday 2-5

Open rev11-2

Gated and private, this Windsor Square home sits only 4 blocks from charming Larchmont Village. This is a 
perfect family home, impeccably remodeled Spanish with a modern twist.

3+3
140 N PLYMOUTH

$2,100,000 MODERN
Open rev11-2

THE AGENCYJackie Smith
MLS#16-112092

MLS#16-105130

A 1920'S AMERICAN COLONIAL GEM!

COLDWELL BANKER HPS
June Ahn (323) 855-5558

3+3
416 S VAN NESS AVE

$1,850,000

Renovated to 21st Century luxuries and amenities. In the 
prestigious 3rd Street Elementary School District. This 
spacious 3,467 sq.ft. (permitted) elegant 2-story has a 
wide-open floor plan for its 3BR/3BA, with lush new drought-
tolerant gardens front and back with many fruit trees. H.W. 
FL thru-out. Many upgrades are: New electrical system, new 
roof, new HVAC, new recessed lighting, new kit & cabinets, 
huge Mstr BR walk-in closet. Studio in the back yard.

Open Saturday & Sunday 2-5

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-115536

CHARMING 40'S STARTER CONDO

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Michael Tunick 323-646-3893

1+1
534 N SYCAMORE AVE #C

$479,000 TRADITIONAL

This top floor, corner unit w/ no common walls in a lush 
12-unit crtyrd complex is reminiscent of Pre-War apartments 
in NY, CHI & Georgetown. Arch’l details incl: hwd flrs, 
built-ins, chair rails, flr moldings & a stepped soffit Living 
Room ceiling. The updtd kitchen features S/S appliances, 
caesarstone counters, subway tile backsplash, recessed 
lights, a dining nook & service entrance. Garage pkng for 1X 
car w/ storage. Close to multiple Studios & Melrose, La Brea, 
Larchmont & Hllywd biz hubs.

SEE FULL PG B&W AD 534NsycamoreUnitc.com
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
back yard. The property is walking distance to Melrose, the 
Grove and Farmer's market, parks, schools and restaurants. 
The house needs TLC. Subject to probate sale with court 
confirmation.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

SEE FULL PAGE AD ON PG 23 ~ COME 
BY FOR LUNCH FROM 11-2PM

RODEO REALTY BH
Jonathan Sands 310.704.6612

2+2.5
128 S SWALL DR, UNIT 206

$940,000 CONTEMPORARY

2bed 2.5ba+Den.This corner unit features, a graceful entry 
highlighted by exquisite details such as coved ceilings& 
beautiful columns that enters to a lg living rm w/fireplace & 
balcony w/views.  Sunlit granite eat in kitchen w/stainless 
steel appliances,master bed w/walk in closet. Marble master 
bath,double sinks,spa tub & stall shower,lg laundry rm w/
storage, & powder.The building features a pool,spa,party rm, 
gym,earthquake coverage,storage side by side parking & 
several guest parking spaces.

www.128swall206.com

Lunch NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

EXQUISITE 1920'S SPANISH IN HISTORIC 
COURTYARD BUILDING

KELLER WILLIAMS
Champ Davenport 323-842-1539

1+1
1840 GRACE AVE

$724,900 1sty-SPANISH

Built by Cecil B DeMille, designed by Arthur and Nina 
Zwebell, this Spanish Revival bldg is a uniquely envious 
combination of charm, history, privacy & detail virtually 
unseen today. One of only 10 units, 1840 features L/R 
w/14' beamed ceiling, clerestory  windows & wd burning 
fpl. Balconies on 2 sides, w/french windows & vus of the 
courtyard, the hills & The Observatory, central HVAC, 
washer/dryer, on site garage parking, Mills Act tax relief, too! 
A very rare offering and a must see!

range, fridge, d/w, washer/dryer

Refresh. NEW11-2 593E4

22 Los Feliz Single Family

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

MLS#16-115176

GEORGIAN COLONIAL IN PRIME LOS 
FELIZ DESIGNED WALLACE NEFF

SOTHEBY'S  LOS FELIZ
Konstantine Valissarakos 323.252.9451

4+4
4916 FINLEY AVE

$2,397,000 VILLA

Grand & Elegant Georgian Colonial manor in prime Los 
Feliz designed by legendary California architect Wallace 
Neff in 1935. Behind hand wrought gates is a years long 
meticulous & comprehensive restoration rarely seen. Large 
scale beautifully turned public rooms, formal dining w/glass 
bays, hand wrought doors & windows w/exquisite hardware. 
This art piece residence designed by Southern California's 
"Architect to the Stars" is a testament to beauty, luxury & 
taste. A tour de force.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Intrcm,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 593J3

QUINTESSENTIAL CALIFORNIA 
BUNGALOW IN PRIME ECHO PARK.

SOTHEBY'S  LOS FELIZ
Katie Robertson 310.717.4313

3+2
1446 LAKE SHORE AVE

$839,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Open floor plan and great flow with beautiful hardwood 
floors and French doors that open onto a porch with views. 
Updated custom kitchen with stainless steel appliances and 
separate laundry area. Enjoy views from the sun room or use 
it as a office/studio! With a nearly 6000sqft lot, front porch, 
large concrete deck and mature landscaping. The backyard 
is a flat grassy pad, gardening area, gas fire pit and views of 
the DTLA skyline. Close to restaurants and shopping in Echo 
Park and Silverlake.

www.1446LakeShore.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES138  |  TUESDAY, APRIL 19, 2016

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Mary Brill 310.748.3764

4+3
2427 CAZAUX PL

$1,849

One of a kind  enchanting Hlwd Hills home that glorifies 
indoor outdoor  living . This garden paradise exudes artistic 
sensibility and quality. A spacious L.R. has vaulted beamed 
ceiling and grand fireplace framed with reclaimed barn 
wood. The LR opens to  D.R w/view and expansive balcony 
2 bedrooms up, 2 Master  suites on  lower floor w/  large 
walk in closet and outdoor access.. Additional features 
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

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 675 C3

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#16-110576

OPEN TUES & FRI 11-2: MID-CENTURY 
MODERN WITH VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
Thomas Glabman 310.614.7345

4+4
16033 SABANA LN

$2,795,000 MODERN

High up in the Encino Hills, on a quiet cul-de-sac, 
breathtaking views await you. Mid-Century Modern captures 
the ever-changing 180 degree views of the mountains and 
valley. Open plan living/dining, with high ceilings leads to a 
large patio deck, pool and expansive views. Brentwood & Bel 
Air adjacent with easy access via Mulholland and Sepulveda 
to Beverly Hills and Westwood. Close to shopping and Valley 
restaurants. Lanai School District. Experience the vibe.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open rev2-5

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#16-115156

MID-CENTURY MODERN TURNED 
CALIFORNIA CONTEMPORARY HIDEAWAY

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Tiffany Chin 3235083339

3+3
14833 VALLEY VISTA BLVD

$1,239,000 MID-CENTURY

South of The Blvd, this beautiful home offers seamless 
indoor-outdoor flow. Living/Dining/Master opens to Redwood 
deck & heated pool, overlooking Mountain views. Hardwood 
floors, vaulted ceilings, skylights & exposed wood beams. 
Kitchen includes island w/ cooktop range, endless counter 
space, and garden window. Spanish-style niche breezeway 
leads to 2 bd/2ba. Master suite w/ walk-in closet, glass 
shower, Jacuzzi tub, & double-vanity. Access via shared 
driveway. 2-car garage + additional parking.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Intrcm

Refresh. NEW11-2

Charming updated home located on a large corner lot . 2 bed, 2 ba, extra large kitchen, living room with high 
ceilings &fireplace,French doors opening landscaped enclosed back yard with decks & spa.

2+2
5400 LEMONA AVE

$799,000 FRENCH
Open red11-2

GIBSON INTERNATIONALMarc Chorin 310-995-6344
MLS#16-106030

74 Toluca Lake Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-115440

REMODELED CONDO W/ OPEN 
KITCHEN, 2BD + DEN/2BA

HILTON & HYLAND
KJ Marmon 3107494995

2+2
4401 MOORPARK WAY #202

$575,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautiful condo w/ open kitchen. Huge master suite with 
double closets, spa tub, separate shower, and balcony 
access. Great floor plan w/ second bedroom located on 
opposite side of unit. Hardwood floors throughout. Tile inside 
each remodeled bathroom. Two fireplaces. Light & bright 
condo in back section of complex with tree top hedge view. 
Full size washer/dryer inside unit. Two car secured parking 
+ storage area. Den currently used as dining room w/ built 
in bookshelf.

Full size washer/dryer included

Open NEW11-2

75 Valley Village Single Family

MLS#SR16046899CN

VALLEY GEM!

DILBECK REALTORS
Ingrid Sacerio 323-333-7018

5+5
12717 WEDDINGTON STREET

$2,149,000

Superbly designed, 5600+ square feet, 5 bedrooms,4.5 
baths. A true Entertainer's Dream Home! Large Chef’s 
kitchen. Upstairs are 4 spacious bedrooms. Master bedroom 
boasts dual walk-in closets, sitting area and large balcony 
overlooking the backyard. Outdoor California entertaining 
with private terraces,outdoor kitchen, pool, spa and putting 
green. Circular driveway with room to park 5+ cars. Movie 
theater and concession stand plus impressive pub/game 
room that opens to the fabulous yard!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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84 La Canada Flintridge Single Family

MLS#16-108068

A-JU REALTY
Sun Y Choi 213-610-8000

5+5
5645 BRAMBLEWOOD RD

$2,380,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This two-story single family residence is located close to the 
La Canada Flintridge Country Club, in one of La Canada's 
most favorite and desirable neighborhoods, including the 
award-winning La Canada Flintridge school district!  This 
residence features 5 BD + Office and 5 BA(Master suite & 1 
BD + 1 BA are located upstairs and 2nd Master suite & 2 BD 
+ 2 BA  & Office are ground level), 4,332 sq ft of living space 
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